

MMGSY (NDB)

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item RIA Bill					
Nile Lok :- Construction of Road from Silekh - Mabrura BT Road to Sonu Nadi to Chandrao Bin Tola in Siwan Block under MMGSY (NDB) Length - 1.520 KM					
NI Agency - Sri Bankeshwar Singh Bid ID - (413 403)					
At - Ambari Distt - Siwan (Bihar)					
Agreement No. - 05 SPB/2021-2022					
DOA - 06/09/2021					
DOS - 06/09/2021					
DOC - 05/09/2022					
Rate :- @ 13.66% Below BOB					
Date of measurement - 02/05/22 To 08/06/2022					
Date of Entry - 08/06/2022					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd RIA Bill				
	Abstract of Cost				
	Date of Entry - 28/07/2022				
	All Qty wide T.M.R.				

Item No [Y263] Providing and					
1.16. fixing reference					
Pillar & close					
P/2 item No [Y263] 1.520 km					
@ ₹ 1718.04/km ₹ 25977=					
Item No [Y264] Clearing and					
2.2. grubbing & close					
P/2 item No [Y264] 0.75 Hect					
@ ₹ 51133.76/Hect ₹ 38350=					
Item No [Y265] Excavation for					
3.5(ii) Roadway in Box cutting					
P/2-3 item No [Y265] 85.50 m ³					
@ ₹ 74.16/m ³					
					₹ 6340=

Continuation

₹ 2,857=

Set. VI - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Comments if any
	to	to	to	

61-285-00

Handwritten (Signature of ...)

3.2. Sub-structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

Handwritten (Signature of ...)

3.2. Sub-structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

Handwritten (Signature of ...)

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

to the structure and

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.T ₹ 52,857 = 40
Item No (9/268) Construction of 3.14. Sub-Grade and La other shoulders and bed					
P/S item No [9/268]					183.0 m ³
@ ₹ 189.68/m ³					₹ 34,711 = 40
Item No [6/269] Construction of 4.1 (401) G.B (R-1) (B.T. Position) d to do as per spec.					
P/S-6 item No [10/269]					459.37 m ³
@ ₹ 3003.46/m ³					₹ 13,79,699 = 40
Item No [7/270] Providing Laying 4.7.201					
L.B.M Stone-metel					
R-3 (B.T. Position) d to do as per spec					
P/8 item No [13/270]					210.9375 m ³
@ ₹ 364.97/m ³					₹ 7,70,337 = 40
Item No (9/271) Providing and S.I. Capping Primer-coat (S.I) @					
P/18 item No (9/271)					2812.50 m ²
@ ₹ 44.03/m ²					₹ 1,23,894 = 40
Item No (9/272) Providing and capping S.I. Tack coat (R.S) d to do @					
P/18 item No (4/272)					2812.50 m ²
@ ₹ 4.94/m ²					₹ 4,2018 = 40
					₹ 24,03,456 = 40

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.F	24,09,456 = 40
Item No 11/273					
5.11.					providing Laying & Rolling 20mm thick for ss (close (rounded) do do do)
P/18 Item No 11/273					
2812.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 219.99/m ²					₹ 618,721 = 40
Item No 11/274					
4.1 (401)					Construction of G.S.B (for in (C.C Portion) do do as per direction
					of B19
P/17 Item No 10/274					
156.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 3003.46/m ³					₹ 591,080 = 40
Item No 11/275					
4.7.3(B)					providing Laying & Rolling 10mm Stone concrete (for 3 in (C.C Portion) do do do)
P/17 Item No 10/275					
180.40 m ³					
@ ₹ 3651.97/m ³					
					₹ 657,354 = 40

Continuation

₹ 42,70,611 = 40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 242	70,611 = 40
Item No 13/276 Construction					
G. 4. of un-reinforced					
PCC 1030 Pavement					
do do ell					
P/19 item No 6/276					
384.0 m ³					
@ ₹ 68 46.98 / m ³					₹ 26,29,240 = 40
HPC SNW					
Item No 14/288 Excavation					
9.1/11.1 of fnd do do ell					
P/3 item No (288)					
78.30 m ³					
@ ₹ 267.32 / m ³					₹ 21,087 = 40
Item No 15/289 PCC M 15					
11.4(ii) (1:2:5:5) in open					
fnd do do as					
per ell					
P/4 item No 6/289					14.23 m ³
@ ₹ 5367.59 / m ³					₹ 76,380 = 40
Item No 16/290 Providing Lapping					
9.3.(B) RCC NP ₂ 600 mm wide					
H.P. Single Row do do ell					
P/5 item No (290)					37.50 m
@ ₹ 2536.63 / m					
					₹ 95,123 = 40

Continuation

₹ 70,92,441 = 40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 70,92,441 =	
Item No 13/292				Providing Pcc	
12.5 (11)				M20 (1:2:4) in	
				Sub. structure do	
				as per drawing of	
				Eng 8/19	
P/A item No (7/292)					
69.35 m ³					
				₹ 6153.62/m ³	₹ 426753 =
				Total "A" = ₹ 75,19,194 =	
Item No (8/298)				Add Labour	
				Cost do do	₹
				⑥ 1.00% (Amt "A")	
					₹ 75,191 =
Item No 19/299				Add G.S.T.	
				do do	₹
				⑥ 12.00% of Amt "A" (+)	₹ 902303 =
Item No 20/300				Add Seigniorage	
				of (Amt "A") do do	₹
				⑥ 1.294%	₹ 97,298 =
				Total = ₹ 85,93,986 =	
				Less @ 13.66% Below	
				As per Agt ⇒	₹ 11,73,939 =
					₹ 74,20,047 =
				Continuation	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 74,20,047 = 4
Loss @ P.P vide T.M. 13					
P/15					₹ 45,09,952 = 4
Nett Payble ₹ 29,10,095 = 4					
28/7/22 JE					
28/7/22 JE					
28/7/2022 JE					